
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

66 

5 

81 

17 

10 

95 

80 

86 

76 

19 

Name 

Kip Knaus 

Brayden Kren 

Eli Fitzpatrick 

Jase Chaney 

Liam Vaughn 

Zoey Yow 

Caden Pridemore 

Ben Brumbaugh 

Ella Clowes 

Beckett Hemphill 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

6.151 

15.592 

18.541 

31.260 

41.906 

48.370 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

8:26.417 

8:32.568 

8:42.009 

8:44.958 

8:57.677 

9:08.323 

9:14.787 

9:14.824 

9:18.134 

Best Tm 

52.428 

53.097 

53.412 

53.929 

54.214 

55.067 

55.316 

1:04.791 

1:04.251 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 5:53:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

6.151 

Avg. Speed 

39.809 

Best Lap Tm 

52.428 

Best Speed 

48.066 

Best Lap by 

66 - Kip Knaus 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Racing Roos Kid Kart 

Final 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:16:00 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

36 

12 

96 

5 

848 

126 

9 

26 

188 

020 

07 

21 

143 

14 

904 

74 

35 

184 

17 

4 

23 

135 

012 

15 

24 

8 

145 

144 

Name 

Holden Myers 

Lanie Thigpen 

Xander Matias 

Bashi Jimenez 

Wyatt Howell 

Camila Canache 

Riggins Barnicle 

Miles Brownfield 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Reuben Greer 

Trace Rosinski 

Isaac Carvalho 

Jordan Pulchlopek 

Anderson Hemphill 

Ryder Thompson 

Theo Stephens 

Beau Stowers 

Emma Shuman 

Camden Burleson 

Kaden Toruno 

Nate Kirby 

Giuliana Milliron 

Payton Brockmiller 

Levi Eisner 

Ryder Myers 

Slate Harrell 

Thomas Cole Winnicki 

Joshua Pulchlopek 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Briggs LO206 Cadet 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

13 

9 

8 

4 

Diff 

0.392 

0.502 

7.209 

15.850 

16.031 

20.245 

20.434 

20.551 

21.013 

21.292 

25.345 

24.324 

27.676 

28.544 

34.980 

35.162 

36.240 

36.666 

40.593 

51.861 

4 Laps 

36.163 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

13 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

13:14.577 

13:14.969 

13:15.079 

13:21.786 

13:30.427 

13:30.608 

13:34.822 

13:35.011 

13:35.128 

13:35.590 

13:35.869 

13:39.922 

13:38.901 

13:42.253 

13:43.121 

13:49.557 

13:49.739 

13:50.817 

13:51.243 

13:55.170 

14:06.438 

10:09.033 

13:50.740 

10:09.348 

9:15.033 

47.297 

5:05.836 

Best Tm 

56.774 

56.866 

56.844 

57.397 

58.024 

57.711 

58.378 

58.273 

57.667 

57.614 

58.339 

58.579 

58.373 

57.723 

58.101 

58.797 

58.179 

58.113 

59.112 

59.434 

1:00.123 

1:00.602 

59.183 

1:00.217 

1:01.307 

1:02.076 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
012: Blend Line Violation, 5 Position Penalty 
143: Blocking, 1 Position Penalty 
144: Disqualified, Unsecured Ballast 

Printed: 6/8/2024 6:25:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.392 

Avg. Speed 

41.229 

Best Lap Tm 

56.774 

Best Speed 

44.387 

Best Lap by 

36 - Holden Myers 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Big Tiny's BBQ Briggs Cadet 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:27:57 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

416 

275 

812 

083 

96 

22 

002 

7 

77 

836 

78 

217 

133 

8 

007 

11 

Name 

Conor Burgess 

Bradi Beegle 

Miles Lipsey 

Anthony Louis 

Ryan Sukeena 

Matthew Landers 

Thomas Magee 

Oliver Paludo 

Jackson Fooks 

Hudson Williams 

Wyatt Snyder 

Dylan Callahan 

Evan Frey 

Evan Jay 

Cody Taylor 

Ben Beck 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Briggs LO206 Junior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.183 

0.340 

0.551 

0.760 

0.949 

1.070 

5.885 

11.232 

11.462 

11.807 

13.203 

13.563 

13.441 

29.942 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:30.006 

13:30.163 

13:30.374 

13:29.823 

13:30.583 

13:30.772 

13:30.893 

13:35.708 

13:41.055 

13:41.285 

13:41.630 

13:43.026 

13:43.386 

13:43.264 

13:59.765 

Best Tm 

56.673 

56.799 

56.671 

56.754 

56.882 

56.878 

57.060 

57.398 

57.862 

57.724 

57.753 

57.719 

57.711 

57.754 

59.060 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 6:24:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.340 

Avg. Speed 

40.444 

Best Lap Tm 

56.671 

Best Speed 

44.467 

Best Lap by 

812 - Miles Lipsey 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Sunoco Race Fuels Briggs Junior 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:46:40 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

704 

11 

16 

27 

66 

331 

101 

115 

145 

215 

54 

3 

047 

413 

42 

79 

5 

7 

619 

02 

21 

568 

87 

31 

55 

13 

18 

17 

257 

327 

28 

83 

Name 

Caleb Gafrarar 

Todd Baron 

Jared Clarke 

George Wheeler 

Katie Yonchuk 

William Lessig 

Sawyer St Clair 

Austin Johnson 

Tristan Loidl 

Gavin Myers 

Austin Dunn 

Brian McCann 

Mike Todd 

Ava Whitehurst 

Chase St Clair 

Dakota Tabler 

Nikolas Kiefer 

Eli Hinton 

Tyler Dolack 

Clay Bowman 

Leonardo Naveda 

Octavio Nivoloni 

Jeffrey King 

Carmelo Cueto 

Grey Mullis 

Brock Knowles 

DJ Fitzpatrick 

thomas lison 

Sophia Nespora 

Larry McCann 

Felipe Ferreira 

Noah Hicks 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

15 

6 

5 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.565 

0.924 

1.080 

1.360 

0.733 

1.503 

6.782 

6.849 

6.976 

8.724 

17.628 

17.808 

18.458 

19.195 

19.483 

19.262 

19.644 

19.761 

20.265 

25.358 

26.730 

26.806 

31.367 

3 Laps 

21.465 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:14.533 

15:15.098 

15:15.457 

15:15.613 

15:15.893 

15:15.266 

15:16.036 

15:21.315 

15:21.382 

15:21.509 

15:23.257 

15:32.161 

15:32.341 

15:32.991 

15:33.728 

15:34.016 

15:33.795 

15:34.177 

15:34.294 

15:34.798 

15:39.891 

15:41.263 

15:41.339 

15:45.900 

12:49.622 

15:35.998 

6:58.211 

6:37.481 

3:13.697 

3:13.840 

Best Tm 

55.559 

55.397 

55.312 

55.559 

55.650 

55.501 

55.492 

56.018 

56.096 

55.942 

56.217 

56.585 

56.412 

56.514 

56.477 

56.271 

56.383 

56.329 

56.392 

56.683 

56.590 

56.637 

56.885 

57.126 

57.043 

56.516 

56.819 

1:04.394 

58.892 

58.616 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
92: no post race weigh in. DQ 
99: Under weight, DQ 
5: A/C w/ 31, 1 Pos Penalty 
13: A/C w/ 21, 5 Pos Penalty 

Printed: 6/8/2024 1:07:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.565 

Avg. Speed 

41.333 

Best Lap Tm 

55.312 

Best Speed 

45.560 

Best Lap by 

16 - Jared Clarke 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Putt Putt Fun Center Briggs Senior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:10:59 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:45 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

99 

92 

Name 

Connor Kelly 

charlie heitz 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Briggs LO206 Senior 365 

Laps 

15 

2 

Diff 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

16:01.503 

3:13.589 

Best Tm 

58.158 

58.929 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

331: A/C w/ 27, 3 Pos Penalty 
02: elimination of #619, Scored as finishing behind #619 

Printed: 6/8/2024 1:07:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.565 

Avg. Speed 

41.333 

Best Lap Tm 

55.312 

Best Speed 

45.560 

Best Lap by 

16 - Jared Clarke 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Putt Putt Fun Center Briggs Senior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:10:59 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:45 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

11 

417 

115 

106 

25 

145 

13 

619 

42 

24 

18 

047 

58 

21 

0 

54 

99 

9 

5 

331 

36 

83 

101 

27 

Name 

Todd Baron 

Matthew Turner 

Austin Johnson 

Jack Sukeena 

Nick Jones 

Tristan Loidl 

Brock Knowles 

Tyler Dolack 

Chase St Clair 

Rafael Leon 

Connor Hare 

Mike Todd 

Zach Schmidt 

Thomas Lloyd 

Its UnionJack 

J.R. Kessler 

Connor Yonchuk 

Cole Herrin 

Nikolas Kiefer 

William Lessig 

Rick Rosinski 

Noah Hicks 

Sawyer St Clair 

George Wheeler 

Class 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Briggs LO206 Heavy 390 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

13 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:26.409 

13:26.480 

13:26.778 

13:27.679 

13:27.811 

13:31.113 

13:32.661 

13:32.791 

13:32.873 

13:32.988 

13:37.331 

13:37.617 

12:49.698 

12:49.863 

12:50.019 

12:50.505 

13:26.689 

12:16.727 

10:36.754 

13:27.904 

Best Tm 

56.945 

56.942 

56.850 

56.945 

56.895 

57.158 

57.217 

57.440 

57.414 

57.387 

57.729 

57.699 

58.242 

58.357 

58.325 

58.559 

56.838 

59.396 

57.044 

56.778 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
331: A/C elimination of #5, 331 will be scored behind #5 

Printed: 6/8/2024 7:01:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

40.625 

Best Lap Tm 

56.778 

Best Speed 

44.383 

Best Lap by 

331 - William Lessig 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Mach 1 Karting Briggs Heavy 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:04:35 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

8 

26 

82 

904 

14 

20 

35 

4 

95 

126 

Name 

Slate Harrell 

Camila Canache 

Camdon Clay 

Ryder Thompson 

Enzo Ramos 

Reuben Greer 

Beau Stowers 

Kaden Toruno 

Javier Antonio De Jesus 

Callen Berghoefer 

Class 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

IAME Micro Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

4.407 

14.972 

16.563 

16.645 

17.321 

21.387 

40.599 

Total Tm 

12:43.457 

12:47.864 

12:58.429 

13:00.020 

13:00.102 

13:00.778 

13:04.844 

13:24.056 

Best Tm 

54.069 

54.241 

54.785 

54.828 

54.908 

55.200 

54.802 

56.605 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 12:21:16 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

4.407 

Avg. Speed 

42.910 

Best Lap Tm 

54.069 

Best Speed 

46.607 

Best Lap by 

8 - Slate Harrell 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Cookout Micro Swift 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:20:40 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

54 

192 

140 

126 

137 

136 

112 

28 

188 

81 

21 

30 

184 

012 

Name 

Cade Wolfe 

Nico Kotowski 

Josh Bergman 

Callen Berghoefer 

Nicolaas Moes 

Holden Myers 

Bryson Scales 

Lawrence Peremen 

Riley Dobbelaer 

Joseph Saddington 

Isaac Carvalho 

Maverick White 

Emma Shuman 

Lanie Thigpen 

Class 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

IAME Swift 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

5 

13 

Diff 

0.100 

0.194 

0.292 

1.263 

2.757 

9.991 

11.827 

11.937 

26.580 

40.215 

8 Laps 

19.152 

Total Tm 

12:27.220 

12:27.320 

12:27.414 

12:27.512 

12:28.483 

12:29.977 

12:37.211 

12:39.047 

12:39.157 

12:53.800 

13:07.435 

5:25.855 

12:46.372 

Best Tm 

52.916 

52.923 

52.840 

52.980 

53.082 

53.154 

53.624 

53.675 

53.763 

53.724 

54.330 

53.605 

53.826 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 12:24:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.100 

Avg. Speed 

43.843 

Best Lap Tm 

52.840 

Best Speed 

47.691 

Best Lap by 

140 - Josh Bergman 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Kartsport IAME Swift 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:54:37 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

721 

710 

108 

739 

427 

25 

7 

Name 

Sebastian Rist 

Henry Taylor 

Forest Adams 

Matteo Papis 

Ayden Young 

Lucas Palacio 

Kai Johnson 

Class 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

IAME Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

1 

Diff 

1.419 

1.703 

3.400 

3.449 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:13.007 

12:14.426 

12:14.710 

12:16.407 

12:16.456 

11:23.302 

1:35.351 

Best Tm 

48.742 

48.845 

48.770 

48.971 

49.028 

48.626 

56.364 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
7: A/C causing the elimination of #25, #7 will be scored behind #25 

Printed: 6/8/2024 6:51:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

1.419 

Avg. Speed 

48.131 

Best Lap Tm 

48.626 

Best Speed 

51.824 

Best Lap by 

25 - Lucas Palacio 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Melloni Group Iame Junior / Race City Locksmiths Iame Heavy 

Junior Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:28:43 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:52 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

704 

302 

816 

740 

22 

16 

335 

17 

364 

989 

Name 

Caleb Gafrarar 

Hayden Jones 

Mason Walters 

Carter McMurray 

Will Robusto 

Kristin Rheaume 

Jr. Blevins 

Brooke Shambo 

Nick Losito 

Kellan Spears 

Class 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

IAME Senior 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

14 

Diff 

0.413 

0.559 

1.152 

6.788 

7.976 

8.047 

10.494 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:11.900 

14:12.313 

14:12.459 

14:13.052 

14:18.688 

14:19.876 

14:19.947 

14:22.394 

11:59.454 

Best Tm 

47.492 

47.580 

47.455 

47.618 

47.980 

48.031 

48.038 

48.021 

48.345 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 1:13:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.413 

Avg. Speed 

50.288 

Best Lap Tm 

47.455 

Best Speed 

53.103 

Best Lap by 

816 - Mason Walters 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

CNCPE IAME Senior 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 12:49:30 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

92 

55 

516 

Name 

Jeff Bryant 

Josh Ward 

Todd Shambo 

Ryan Kane 

Class 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

IAME Heavy 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.032 

0.781 

6.622 

Total Tm 

11:49.365 

11:49.397 

11:50.146 

11:55.987 

Best Tm 

49.095 

49.078 

49.080 

49.717 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 7:03:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.032 

Avg. Speed 

49.735 

Best Lap Tm 

49.078 

Best Speed 

51.347 

Best Lap by 

92 - Josh Ward 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Melloni Group Iame Junior / Race City Locksmiths Iame Heavy 

Heavy Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 18:46:45 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 17:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

25 

621 

822 

95 

879 

888 

810 

873 

806 

7 

825 

812 

990 

22 

802 

830 

002 

3 

836 

811 

Name 

Lucas Palacio 

Samuel Newell 

Sebastian Rist 

Ashton Woon 

Matteo Papis 

Forest Adams 

Henry Taylor 

Roman McCurdy 

Kai Mars 

Oliver Paludo 

Gabriel Lopez Velarde 

Miles Lipsey 

Gvanni D'Antonio 

Walker Yarnot 

Luke Allen 

Julian Pollard 

Thomas Magee 

Kash Savage 

Hudson Williams 

Madison Ulm-Dokken 

Class 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

KA100 Junior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

1 

Diff 

0.105 

0.549 

0.852 

0.917 

0.924 

2.102 

2.302 

2.690 

4.184 

4.429 

5.796 

6.234 

6.591 

6.973 

8.908 

8.989 

15.418 

23.837 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:48.755 

12:48.860 

12:49.304 

12:49.607 

12:49.672 

12:49.679 

12:50.857 

12:51.057 

12:51.445 

12:52.939 

12:53.184 

12:54.551 

12:54.989 

12:55.346 

12:55.728 

12:57.663 

12:57.744 

13:04.173 

13:12.592 

1:50.467 

Best Tm 

50.467 

50.325 

50.356 

50.317 

50.543 

50.481 

50.738 

50.694 

50.565 

50.574 

50.787 

50.850 

50.555 

50.934 

50.892 

50.859 

50.840 

51.666 

52.187 

1:00.043 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 12:23:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.105 

Avg. Speed 

45.892 

Best Lap Tm 

50.317 

Best Speed 

50.082 

Best Lap by 

95 - Ashton Woon 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Stitch 98 KA100 Junior 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:37:40 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

802 

33 

18 

16 

282 

28 

905 

938 

704 

398 

971 

20 

94 

898 

644 

7 

921 

13 

Name 

Carter McMurray 

Tyler Wettengel 

Talan Drake 

Jared Clarke 

Daniel Perez 

CJ Bowman 

Andrew Hammill 

Aiden Hatcher 

Caleb Gafrarar 

Willem Tomkies 

Adam Brickley 

Mason Cantrell 

Austin Scott 

Mason Groves 

Liam Kelly 

Dusty Davis 

Anthony Rivera 

Brock Knowles 

Class 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

KA100 Senior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.087 

0.188 

0.898 

0.967 

1.225 

1.531 

1.636 

1.894 

2.342 

9.479 

11.948 

12.504 

19.782 

20.019 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:27.628 

13:27.729 

13:28.439 

13:28.508 

13:28.766 

13:29.072 

13:29.177 

13:29.435 

13:29.883 

13:37.020 

13:27.541 

13:39.489 

13:40.045 

13:47.323 

13:47.560 

5:04.064 

5:04.156 

Best Tm 

49.857 

49.853 

49.907 

49.900 

49.998 

49.974 

49.927 

50.041 

49.959 

50.332 

49.919 

50.546 

50.702 

51.299 

51.275 

50.242 

50.033 

Nat/State 

Mooresville NC 

Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
971: A/C w/ #7, 10 Position Penalty 

Printed: 6/8/2024 7:42:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

0.188 

Avg. Speed 

46.804 

Best Lap Tm 

49.853 

Best Speed 

50.549 

Best Lap by 

33 - Tyler Wettengel 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

Timmy Tech KA100 Senior 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 19:03:37 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 18:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

53 

6 

0 

Name 

todd shambo 

Greg Englert 

Its UnionJack 

Class 

KA100 Heavy 

KA100 Heavy 

KA100 Heavy 

Laps 

14 

13 

4 

Diff 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

12:42.992 

12:43.888 

4:11.006 

Best Tm 

52.171 

55.298 

52.199 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/8/2024 12:57:04 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trackhouse Motorplex 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

46.239 

Best Lap Tm 

52.171 

Best Speed 

48.303 

Best Lap by 

53 - todd shambo 

Karting Challenge Rd 6 

United Community Bank KA100 Heavy 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:33:37 

Trackhouse Motorplex 0.700 miles 

6/8/2024 11:55 


